Cursillo 110 Tables

Table Name Table Leaders Curristia_-Address City State Phone E-mail
St. John Wayne Sovocool Michael Gagliano
Bob Doyle 210-C Chastaine Circle Birmingham AL 35209 (025) 942-6283 libsilid@belisouth.net
Marc Booker 7034 Arbor Lane Trussville AL 35173 (205) 683-0333  mbooker@uab.edu
Tom Bouska 5827 Jones Valley Dr. Huntsville AL 35802 (256) 883-6503  tom.bouska@tbe.com
St. Luke Allen Smith Jim Amos
Don Frederick 184 Kinnco Dr. QOdenville AL 35120 (205) 369-1989  pctiggerdm@yahoo.com
Jim Jenkins 479 Highland Dr. Madison AL 35758 (256) 464-5589  mbandjim@knology.net
Larry Reese 3723 Hunter Ridge Rd. Moody AL 35004 (205) 640-4328  lfreese@alltel.net
Rob Henger 107 Bonita Dr Birmingham AL 35209 (205) 879-2223  rhenger@hengerrast.com
St. Matthew Serge Brazzolotto  Charles Tortorice
Doug Homman 1161 Co. Hwy 45 Warrior AL 35079 (205) 590-3494  dhomman@hotmail.com
Paul Adams 5614 Woodridge Huntsville AL 35802 (256) 881-5643  theadams@bellsouth.net
Robert Field 3742 East Fairwary Dr. Birmingham AL 35213 (205) 879-8226  rfield@hightandmortgage.com
St. Paul Miguel Rodriguez  David Toney
Mike Romeo 831 Golf Course Rd Pell City AL 35125 (228) 297-5333  mromeojr@coosahs.net
Patrick McNamee 628 Mountain Laurel Ct. Hoover AL 35244 (205) 936-1833  pmmcnamee@gmail.com
Rick Smith 7050 Cty Rd. 50 Jemison AL 35085 (205) 287-1063  rickdsmith@centurytel.net
Wes Turner 1614 Convert Rd. NE Cullman AL 35055 (256) 338-7408  james.weston.turner@us.army.mil
St. Peter Mark Bonucchi Andrew Maenza
Jeff Smith 2120 Driving Range Rd Cropwell AL 35054 (205) 966-5922  jeff@coosahs.net
Paul Keil 1207 Joshua Dr Huntsville AL 35803 (256) 650-3169  paul.keil@us.army.mil
Rick Wiley 75 Orchard Cir Hayden AL 35079 (205) 643-2071
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First Name Last Name Parrish Email Phone

Jim Amos Scared Heart-Cullman jimamos@myway.corm 256 734-3139

Deacon Sam Anzalone Blessed Sacrement anzalone@hiwaay.net 205 823-4317
Mark Bonucchi Si. John the Baptist-Madison mark.bonucchi@boeing.com 256 830-6989

Deacon Mike Branch Scared Heart-Cullman branch_car@belisouth.net 256 734-9145
Serge Brazzolotto Our Lady of the Lake-Pell City sbrazzolotto@coosahs.net 205-338-6791
Greg Clark Scared Heart-Cullman clarkfam@belisouth.net 205 945-4946
Patrick Crabtree St. Peter's-Birmingham perabtree@crabtreecomputer.com 205-823-8007
Jimmy Falkner Our Lady of the Lake-Pell City jobservicesjimmy@yahoo.com 205-338-3325
Michael Gagliano Our Lady of the Lake-Pell City mgagliano@ftractor-equipment.com 205 814-1011
Kevin Genelin Our Lady of the Valley-Ft. Payne keving@ipcfamily.com 256-996-3331
John Kutsor St. John the Baptist-Madison jdkutsor@yahoo.com 256 721-0422
Frank LaRussa Scared Heart-Culiman flarussa@bellsouth.net 256-287-9997
Andrew Maenza St. Paul-Birmingham carmaenza@aol.com 205-979-7645
Bob McCoy Holy Spirit - Huntsville bob.meccoy@stgp.com 256 532-1991 x201
Buich Mussc St. Francis Xavier-Birminghma bmusso1944@aol.com 205 871-3198

Father Phil Paxton St. Mary's-Fairfield pdamiancp@juno.com 205-923-0202
Mark Richards St. John the Baptist-Madison m j.richards@att.net 256-895-9117
Miguel Rodriguez St. John the Baptist-Madison Miguel. Rodriguez@PecAvn. Army.Mil 256-464-5866
Jimmy Shields Our Lady of Lourdes-Birmingham shields2723@bellsouth.net 205 854-2031
Allen Smith Sacred Heart of Jesus, Anniston allen.smith@wancdf.com 256 835-9930
Wayne Sovocool St. John the Baptist-Madison wayhe.sovocool@Imco.com 256-722-8073
David Stone Visitation, Huntsville dandcstone@aol.com 256 532-1899
Kevin Sutton Good Shepherd-Huntsville ksutton@hiwaay.net 256-881-1931
David Toney St. F’aul'si, Athens dioney@hiwaay.net 256-233-1656
Charles Tortorice St. Aloysius-Bessemer TORTORICEELEC@BELLSOUTH.NET  205-965-4066
Ed Wissel St. Josephs-Huntsville edward-wissel@us.army.mil 256-532-5279
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